Beaumount Amateur Hockey Association
U7EVALUATIONS |

U7 EVALUATIONS
INTRO TO U7 MINOR
INTRO TO U7 MAJOR

U5 INTRO TO HOCKEY

U7 MINOR GROUP 1
U7 MINOR GROUP 2

U7 MAJOR GROUP 1
U7 MAJOR GROUP 2
U7 MAJOR GROUP 3

Date

2025-09-18
2025-09-18

2025-09-20

2025-09-20
2025-09-20

2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21

DOW

THU
THU

SAT

SAT
SAT

SUN
SUN
SUN

Start End

4:30 PM  5:30 PM
5:45PM 6:45PM

8:15AM 9:15 AM

9:30 AM 10:30 AM
10:45 AM 11:45 AM

8:15AM 9:15 AM
9:30 AM 10:30 AM
10:45 AM 11:45 AM

60
60

60

60
60

60
60
60

Duration Arena
(min)

KNRRC 1
KNRRC 1

KNRRC 1

KNRRC 1
KNRRC 1

KNRRC 1
KNRRC 1
KNRRC 1



Note

Practice - Full
Practice - Full

Practice - Full

Practice - Full
Practice - Full

Practice - Full
Practice - Full
Practice - Full



